

Churchbridge Daycare Co-operative

Box 185

Churchbridge SK S0A 0M0 Phone: 306.896.2425

Fax: 306.896.2427

Email: churchbridgedaycare@sasktel.net

FEE SCHEDULE

Churchbridge Daycare Co-operative's fee schedule is as follows and is subject to increases on the dates noted in this schedule.

Effective March 1, 2020 the fee schedule at Churchbridge Daycare is as follows:

Monthly Hours per child	Infant	Toddler	Preschool Age	School Age
90+ hours	\$670	\$578	\$531	\$428
60 – 89 hours	\$468	\$405	\$370	\$300
59 hours or less	\$8.51 per hour	\$7.26 per hour	\$6.93 per hour	\$6.33 per hour

Effective September 1, 2020 the fee schedule at Churchbridge Daycare is as follows:

Monthly Hours per child	Infant	Toddler	Preschool Age	School Age
90+ hours	\$703	\$606	\$558	\$449
60 – 89 hours	\$491	\$425	\$388	\$315
59 hours or less	\$8.95 per hour	\$7.62 per hour	\$7.28 per hour	\$6.64 per hour

Effective March 1, 2021 the fee schedule at Churchbridge Daycare is as follows:

Monthly Hours per child	Infant	Toddler	Preschool Age	School Age
90+ hours	\$738	\$636	\$586	\$471
60 – 89 hours	\$516	\$446	\$407	\$331
59 hours or less	\$9.40 per hour	\$8.00 per hour	\$7.64 per hour	\$6.97 per hour

Infants are children 6 weeks of age to 18 months of age.

Toddlers are children from 18 months of age to 2½ years of age.

Preschool age are children from 2½ years of age to Kindergarten graduates.

School age are children from Kindergarten graduates to 12 years of age.

For invoicing purposes, a child will move to the next age group the month following their birthday.